
From:
To: AAMVA BoardBoardOfDirectors@aamva.org
CC: Bloomfield, SandySBloomfield@aamva.org

Calvin, MikeMCalvin@aamva.org
Guiot, PhilippePGuiot@aamva.org
Magruder, JimJMagruder@aamva.org
Paris, Mary Patmparis@irpinc.org
Schellenger, VernVSchellenger@aamva.org
Wolfsohn, TomTWolfsohn@aamva.org

Date: 9/2/2007 9:44:30 PM
Subject:

Attachments: cao and board letter 09 02 07.doc

Dear Board members and Jurisdiction Administrators:
 
Attached is my monthly report. Please let me know if you have any questions or suggestions.
 
 

Best regards,
 
Neil
 
Neil D. Schuster
President & CEO
AAMVA
nschuster@aamva.org
office:  703.908.5766; cell:  703.270.8932
www.aamva.org
 
AAMVA's members in the United States and Canada work collaboratively to support and improve 
motor vehicle administration, safety, identification security and law enforcement.   
 

mailto:
mailto:BoardOfDirectors@aamva.org
mailto:SBloomfield@aamva.org
mailto:MCalvin@aamva.org
mailto:PGuiot@aamva.org
mailto:JMagruder@aamva.org
mailto:mparis@irpinc.org
mailto:VSchellenger@aamva.org
mailto:TWolfsohn@aamva.org
mailto:nschuster@aamva.org
http://www.aamva.org/

